5w  w w . p h d . l t d                  0 1 5 2 4  9 6 5 1 0 0
Version 1.15 14/09/23
Gear Operated Wafer Butterfly Valve
Specification
The Gear Operated Lugged Wafer Butterfly Valve is simple
to use, with a compact and 90° slewing crane structure, it
is mainly used for low pressure pipelines. Lug fittings M16
on 2”-5” valves, and M20 on 6” and above.
Performance Rating
Maximum Working Pressure: PN16
Working Temperature Range: 0°C to +85°C
(EPDM: -10°C  to +120°C)
Product Standards
Design BS EN 593
Connection EN1092-2
Flange ISO 5211
Material List
Part Name Material
1 Body EN-GJS-450-10
2 Seat EPDM
3 Disc SS316
4 Stem SS420
5 O-Ring NBR
6 Gear EN-GJS-450-10
Available Sizes
Size Code
50mm GOFLB050
65mm GOFLB065
80mm GOFLB080
100mm GOFLB100
125mm GOFLB125
150mm GOFLB150
200mm GOFLB200